

NANDANKANAN ZOOLOGICAL PARK

TENDER NOTICE No.**07** of 2018-19 Date: 30.07.2018

Deputy Director, Nandankanan Zoological Park invites sealed tender in prescribed form from interested individuals/ firms /entrepreneurs for providing Sanitation Service to Nandankanan Zoological Park.

The last date of submission of sealed tender: 5.00PM of 21.08.2018

Opening of sealed tender (Technical bid) : 11.30 of 23.08.2018

Detailed terms and conditions along with the tender papers will be available in the website of Nandankanan Zoological Park (www.nandankanan.org) from 07.08.2018 on payment of Rs.2000/- towards the cost of tender paper + GST 18% @ Rs.360/- = 2360/- (Rupees Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty)only. The downloaded tender papers must be accompanied with a Bank Draft of Rs.2360/- in favour Deputy Director, Nandankanan Zoological Park payable at Bhubaneswar.

Sd/-Deputy Director Nandankanan Zoological Park